
 

  

 

 

 ST20-1 
SMITH/ARCHIE ROAD 
REHABILITATION  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 100%  |  START DATE: 8/23/21 |  COMPLETION DATE: 8/1/2022  

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 6/10/21 

Notice of Award: 6/14/21 

Bid Award Amount: $447,877.76 

Contractor: Williams Equipment Services 

Notice To Proceed: 8/23/21 

Completion Date: 8/1/2022 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

Project will consist of repairs to severe 

areas where the concrete is breaking. 

The concrete will be removed and 

replaced with some rework of the base. 

Resealing of joints will also occur.   

 


